10-Jan-2025
24-Jan-2025
7-Feb-2025
21-Feb-2025
7-Mar-2025
21-Mar-2025
4-Apr-2025
17-Apr-2025
2-May-2025
16-May-2025
30-May-2025
13-Jun-2025
27-Jun-2025
11-Jul-2025
25-Jul-2025
8-Aug-2025
22-Aug-2025
5-Sep-2025

19-Sep-2025

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

STAFFING
(EPAF & Paper)

Friday, December 20, 2024
Friday, January 3, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025
Friday, February 28, 2025

Friday, March 14, 2025

Friday, April 11, 2025
Friday, April 25, 2025
Friday, May 9, 2025
Friday, May 23, 2025
Friday, June 6, 2025
Friday, June 20, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025

Friday, August 1, 2025

Friday, August 29, 2025

Timesheets

Thursday, January 2, 2025
Thursday, January 16, 2025

Thursday, January 30, 2025

Thursday, February 27, 2025
Thursday, March 13, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Thursday, April 24, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025
Thursday, June 5, 2025
Thursday, June 19, 2025
Thursday, July 3, 2025

Thursday, July 17, 2025

Thursday, August 14, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025

22-Dec-24
5-Jan-25
19-Jan-25
2-Feb-25
16-Feb-25
2-Mar-25
16-Mar-25
30-Mar-25
13-Apr-25
27-Apr-25
11-May-25
25-May-25
8-Jun-25
22-Jun-25
6-Jul-25
20-Jul-25
3-Aug-25
17-Aug-25

31-Aug-25

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

4-Jan-25
18-Jan-25
1-Feb-25
15-Feb-25
1-Mar-25
15-Mar-25
29-Mar-25
12-Apr-25
26-Apr-25
10-May-25
24-May-25
7-Jun-25
21-Jun-25
5-Jul-25
19-Jul-25
2-Aug-25
16-Aug-25
30-Aug-25

13-Sep-25



	External

