		DUE in People Services STAFFING (EPAF & Paper)	DUE in Payroll  Timesheets			
10-Jan-2025	501	Friday, December 20, 2024	Thursday, January 2, 2025	22-Dec-24	to	4-Jan-25
24-Jan-2025	502	Friday, January 3, 2025	Thursday, January 16, 2025	5-Jan-25	to	18-Jan-25
7-Feb-2025	503	Friday, January 17, 2025	Thursday, January 30, 2025	19-Jan-25	to	1-Feb-25
21-Feb-2025	504	Thursday, January 30, 2025	Wednesday, February 12, 2025	2-Feb-25	to	15-Feb-25
7-Mar-2025	505	Friday, February 14, 2025	Thursday, February 27, 2025	16-Feb-25	to	1-Mar-25
21-Mar-2025	506	Friday, February 28, 2025	Thursday, March 13, 2025	2-Mar-25	to	15-Mar-25
4-Apr-2025	507	Friday, March 14, 2025	Wednesday, March 26, 2025	16-Mar-25	to	29-Mar-25
17-Apr-2025	508	Thursday, March 27, 2025	Wednesday, April 9, 2025	30-Mar-25	to	12-Apr-25
2-May-2025	509	Friday, April 11, 2025	Thursday, April 24, 2025	13-Apr-25	to	26-Apr-25
16-May-2025	510	Friday, April 25, 2025	Thursday, May 8, 2025	27-Apr-25	to	10-May-25
30-May-2025	511	Friday, May 9, 2025	Thursday, May 22, 2025	11-May-25	to	24-May-25
13-Jun-2025	512	Friday, May 23, 2025	Thursday, June 5, 2025	25-May-25	to	7-Jun-25
27-Jun-2025	513	Friday, June 6, 2025	Thursday, June 19, 2025	8-Jun-25	to	21-Jun-25
11-Jul-2025	514	Friday, June 20, 2025	Thursday, July 3, 2025	22-Jun-25	to	5-Jul-25
25-Jul-2025	515	Friday, July 4, 2025	Thursday, July 17, 2025	6-Jul-25	to	19-Jul-25
8-Aug-2025	516	Thursday, July 17, 2025	Wednesday, July 30, 2025	20-Jul-25	to	2-Aug-25
22-Aug-2025	517	Friday, August 1, 2025	Thursday, August 14, 2025	3-Aug-25	to	16-Aug-25
5-Sep-2025	518	Thursday, August 14, 2025	Wednesday, August 27, 2025	17-Aug-25	to	30-Aug-25
19-Sep-2025	519	Friday, August 29, 2025	Thursday, September 11, 2025	31-Aug-25	to	13-Sep-25